McKendree (12-13,9-9 GLVC) -vs- Upper Iowa (19-8,13-6 GLVC)
02/22/25 at Dorman Memorial Gym, Fayette, IA

Date: 02/22/25 Score By Period 1 2 OT1 Total

Xltrll::e?\:dg;\%g:P?% McKendree 42 33 7 82

Site: Dorman Memorial Gym, Fayette, IA Upper Towa 41 34 9 84

Referees: Tim Windler, John Rohr, Travis Caswell

McKendree 82

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

11  Stein,Kevin * 37 9-13 1-2 2-3 0-3 3 4 3 4 0 0 21

22  Whitaker,Destin =3 33 5-7 3-4 3-3 0-3 3 5 1 0 0 0 16

05 Mateski,Luka * 36 4-8 1-2 4-5 3-5 8 2 0 1 0 0 13

00 Niesman,Joey % 40 4-11 0-1 3-4 0-2 2 4 3 5 2 3 11

03  Franklin,Noah * 22 1-4 0-2 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 0 0 0 2

21  Meakes,Hayden 23 5-9 2-2 0-0 1-2 3 3 1 0 1 0 12

42  Harris,Rini 23 34 1-1 0-0 1-5 6 1 2 1 1 0 7

01  King,Justin 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 5 0 0 3 0 0 0
Totals - 225 31-56 8-14 12-15 6-28 34 20 10 14 4 3 82

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 16-26 61.54 % 6-8 75.00 % 4-5 80.00 %

Second Half 12-25 48.00 % 1-4 25.00 % 8-10 80.00 %

OoT1 3-5 60.00 % 1-2 50.00 % 0-0 0.00%

Total 31-56 55.4 % 8-14 57.1% 12-15 80.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 11 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 44 Fast Break Points: 2

Lead Changed: 9 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 6 Bench Points: 19 Largest Lead: 0 0

Upper Iowa 84

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

03 Reid,Nick * 39 10-20 4-10 11-13 4-5 9 1 1 0 0 0 35

07 King,Noah X 39 6-12 0-3 0-0 2-2 4 2 5 0 0 0 12

04  Hrncir,Kyle * 39 3-6 0-0 5-10 3-4 7 2 3 2 1 1 11

12  Delzell,Caleb = 37 2-9 2-8 0-1 0-5 5 0 2 0 0 3 6

08 Hershberger,Gavin * 12 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3

00 Miller,Jack 30 4-10 2-5 1-2 0-0 0 0 1 2 1 1 11

25 Heise,Ryan 11 1-3 0-1 2-3 0-1 1 2 2 1 0 0 4

14  Kiburis,William 8 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

22 Hilmer,Austin 10 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 225 28-64 9-30 19-29 13-20 33 11 14 5 2 6 84

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 13-27 48.15 % 6-13 46.15 % 9-16 56.25 %

Second Half 12-29 41.38 % 2-13 15.38 % 8-9 88.89 %

OoT1 3-8 37.50 % 1-4 25.00 % 2-4 50.00 %

Total 28-64 43.8 % 9-30 30.0 % 19-29 65.5%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 16 Scores Tied: 5 times(s) Points in the Paint: 26 Fast Break Points: 8

Lead Changed: 9 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 17 Bench Points: 17 Largest Lead: 0 0



VISITORS: McKendree

1st Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Upper Iowa

GOOD FT by NIESMAN,JOEY
GOOD FT by NIESMAN,JOEY

REBOUND DEF by FRANKLIN,NOAH
GOOD LAYUP by MATESKI,LUKA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STEIN,KEVIN
GOOD 3PTR by WHITAKER,DESTIN
ASSIST by NIESMAN,JOEY

GOOD 3PTR by WHITAKER,DESTIN
ASSIST by STEIN,KEVIN

MISS 3PTR by FRANKLIN,NOAH

MISS LAYUP by WHITAKER,DESTIN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STEIN,KEVIN
MISS LAYUP by MATESKI,LUKA(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by FRANKLIN,NOAH

SUB OUT by FRANKLIN,NOAH

SUB OUT by MATESKI,LUKA

SUB IN by MEAKES,HAYDEN

SUB IN by HARRIS,RINI

GOOD LAYUP by STEIN,KEVIN(in the paint)
FOUL by WHITAKER,DESTIN

REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,RINI
GOOD 3PTR by HARRIS,RINI
ASSIST by MEAKES,HAYDEN

REBOUND DEF by WHITAKER,DESTIN
GOOD LAYUP by STEIN,KEVIN(in the paint)

SUB OUT by NIESMAN,JOEY
SUB IN by KING,JUSTIN
MISS FT by STEIN,KEVIN

FOUL by WHITAKER,DESTIN
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MISS 3PTR by DELZELL,CALEB
REBOUND OFF by TEAM
TURNOVER by HRNCIR,KYLE
FOUL by HERSHBERGER,GAVIN

MISS JUMPER by REID,NICK

MISS LAYUP by HRNCIR,KYLE(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by KING,NOAH(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by REID,NICK

REBOUND DEF by REID,NICK
GOOD 3PTR by HERSHBERGER,GAVIN

REBOUND DEF by KING,NOAH
MISS 3PTR by KING,NOAH

SUB OUT by REID,NICK

SUB OUT by KING,NOAH

SUB OUT by HERSHBERGER,GAVIN
SUB OUT by DELZELL,CALEB

SUB IN by MILLER,JACK

SUB IN by KIBURIS,WILLIAM

SUB IN by HILMER,AUSTIN

SUB IN by HEISE,RYAN

GOOD FT by HRNCIR,KYLE
MISS FT by HRNCIR,KYLE

MISS 3PTR by HILMER,AUSTIN

FOUL by HEISE,RYAN
SUB OUT by HRNCIR,KYLE
SUB IN by REID,NICK

REBOUND DEF by KIBURIS,WILLIAM
GOOD DUNK by HEISE,RYAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by MILLER,JACK



SUB OUT by WHITAKER,DESTIN
SUB IN by MATESKI,LUKA

REBOUND DEF by MATESKI,LUKA

GOOD JUMPER by MEAKES,HAYDEN(in the paint)

SUB OUT by STEIN,KEVIN
SUB IN by NIESMAN,JOEY
GOOD LAYUP by NIESMAN,JOEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,RINI

MISS LAYUP by MATESKI,LUKA(in the paint)

FOUL by MEAKES,HAYDEN

REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,RINI
MISS JUMPER by HARRIS,RINI(in the paint)

FOUL by HARRIS,RINI

STEAL by NIESMAN,JOEY
TURNOVER by NIESMAN,JOEY
SUB OUT by KING,JUSTIN
SUB OUT by MEAKES,HAYDEN
SUB OUT by HARRIS,RINI
SUB IN by FRANKLIN,NOAH
SUB IN by STEIN,KEVIN

SUB IN by WHITAKER,DESTIN

REBOUND DEF by FRANKLIN,NOAH
MISS 3PTR by WHITAKER,DESTIN

GOOD FT by STEIN,KEVIN

GOOD FT by STEIN,KEVIN

REBOUND DEF by MATESKI,LUKA
TURNOVER by STEIN,KEVIN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by MATESKI,LUKA(in the paint)
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MISS FT by HEISE,RYAN

TURNOVER by HEISE,RYAN

MISS 3PTR by HILMER,AUSTIN

BLOCK by MILLER,JACK
REBOUND DEF by HILMER,AUSTIN

GOOD FT by REID,NICK

GOOD FT by REID,NICK

SUB OUT by KIBURIS,WILLIAM
SUB OUT by HILMER,AUSTIN
SUB IN by KING,NOAH

SUB IN by DELZELL,CALEB
MISS FT by REID,NICK

REBOUND DEF by REID,NICK

SUB OUT by HEISE,RYAN
SUB IN by HRNCIR,KYLE
TURNOVER by MILLER,JACK

MISS JUMPER by MILLER,JACK

REBOUND DEF by KING,NOAH
BLOCK by HRNCIR,KYLE

MISS 3PTR by DELZELL,CALEB
REBOUND OFF by KING,NOAH

GOOD TIPIN by KING,NOAH(in the paint)
FOUL by HRNCIR,KYLE

SUB OUT by MILLER,JACK
SUB IN by HERSHBERGER,GAVIN

MISS 3PTR by REID,NICK
MISS JUMPER by HRNCIR,KYLE(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by REID,NICK

MISS TIPIN by REID,NICK(in the paint)
FOUL by HERSHBERGER,GAVIN

SUB OUT by HERSHBERGER,GAVIN

SUB IN by MILLER,JACK

REBOUND DEF by REID,NICK



TURNOVER by STEIN,KEVIN

FOUL by STEIN,KEVIN

SUB OUT by FRANKLIN,NOAH
SUB OUT by STEIN,KEVIN
SUB IN by MEAKES,HAYDEN
SUB IN by HARRIS,RINI

MISS LAYUP by NIESMAN,JOEY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HARRIS,RINI

GOOD 3PTR by MEAKES,HAYDEN

ASSIST by HARRIS,RINI

MISS LAYUP by NIESMAN,JOEY(in the paint)

FOUL by MATESKI,LUKA

SUB OUT by NIESMAN,JOEY
SUB OUT by MATESKI,LUKA
SUB IN by KING,JUSTIN
SUB IN by STEIN,KEVIN

GOOD 3PTR by WHITAKER,DESTIN

GOOD LAYUP by HARRIS,RINI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by MEAKES,HAYDEN(in the paint)

FOUL by MEAKES,HAYDEN

SUB OUT by MEAKES,HAYDEN
SUB OUT by WHITAKER,DESTIN
SUB IN by NIESMAN,JOEY

SUB IN by FRANKLIN,NOAH

GOOD LAYUP by STEIN,KEVIN(in the paint)
ASSIST by NIESMAN,JOEY

TURNOVER by NIESMAN,JOEY
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GOOD LAYUP by HRNCIR,KYLE(in the paint)
ASSIST by KING,NOAH

STEAL by HRNCIR,KYLE

MISS FT by HRNCIR,KYLE(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by HRNCIR,KYLE(fastbreak)

GOOD 3PTR by REID,NICK
ASSIST by KING,NOAH

REBOUND DEF by DELZELL,CALEB

MISS FT by HRNCIR,KYLE(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB OUT by REID,NICK

SUB OUT by KING,NOAH

SUB OUT by DELZELL,CALEB

SUB IN by KIBURIS,WILLIAM

SUB IN by HILMER,AUSTIN

SUB IN by HEISE,RYAN

GOOD FT by HRNCIR,KYLE(fastbreak)

GOOD JUMPER by MILLER,JACK
ASSIST by HRNCIR,KYLE

MISS LAYUP by HRNCIR,KYLE(in the paint)

GOOD FT by HEISE,RYAN(fastbreak)
SUB OUT by MILLER,JACK

SUB OUT by KIBURIS,WILLIAM

SUB IN by KING,NOAH

SUB IN by DELZELL,CALEB

GOOD FT by HEISE,RYAN(fastbreak)

SUB OUT by HRNCIR,KYLE
SUB IN by REID,NICK
GOOD 3PTR by REID,NICK
ASSIST by HEISE,RYAN

STEAL by DELZELL,CALEB
GOOD 3PTR by REID,NICK
ASSIST by KING,NOAH



GOOD JUMPER by NIESMAN,JOEY(in the paint) 02:55 37-31 V6

FOUL by FRANKLIN,NOAH 02:47
02:47 SUB OUT by HILMER,AUSTIN
02:47 SUB OUT by HEISE,RYAN
02:47 SUB IN by MILLER,JACK
02:47 SUB IN by HRNCIR,KYLE
SUB OUT by KING,JUSTIN 02:47
SUB OUT by HARRIS,RINI 02:47
SUB IN by MATESKI,LUKA 02:47
SUB IN by WHITAKER,DESTIN 02:47
02:47 MISS FT by REID,NICK(fastbreak)

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
02:47 37-32 V5 GOOD FT by REID,NICK(fastbreak)

GOOD JUMPER by WHITAKER,DESTIN 02:14 39-32 V7

01:58 MISS 3PTR by REID,NICK

-- REBOUND OFF by HRNCIR,KYLE

FOUL by STEIN,KEVIN 01:58

01:58 39-33 V6 GOOD FT by HRNCIR,KYLE
SUB OUT by STEIN,KEVIN 01:58
SUB IN by HARRIS,RINI 01:58

01:58 MISS FT by HRNCIR,KYLE

REBOUND DEF by FRANKLIN,NOAH --
GOOD 3PTR by MATESKI,LUKA 01:28 42-33 V9
ASSIST by NIESMAN,JOEY --
01:07 42-36 V6 GOOD 3PTR by DELZELL,CALEB
-- ASSIST by KING,NOAH

TURNOVER by HARRIS,RINI 00:54
00:54 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
00:41 MISS JUMPER by MILLER,JACK
BLOCK by HARRIS,RINI 00:41

= REBOUND OFF by KING,NOAH
00:34 42-38 V4 GOOD JUMPER by KING,NOAH

MISS LAYUP by FRANKLIN,NOAH(in the paint) 00:03
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
TURNOVER by TEAM 00:03

00:00 42-41 V1 GOOD 3PTR by DELZELL,CALEB
== ASSIST by HRNCIR,KYLE

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: McKendree Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Upper Iowa
20:00 SUB OUT by MILLER,JACK
20:00 SUB IN by HERSHBERGER,GAVIN
SUB OUT by HARRIS,RINI 20:00
SUB IN by STEIN,KEVIN 20:00
GOOD LAYUP by MATESKI,LUKA(in the paint) 19:32 44-41 V3
ASSIST by STEIN,KEVIN ==
19:19 44-44 GOOD 3PTR by REID,NICK
== ASSIST by HRNCIR,KYLE
MISS 3PTR by FRANKLIN,NOAH 18:46
== REBOUND DEF by DELZELL,CALEB
18:29 MISS 3PTR by DELZELL,CALEB
REBOUND DEF by MATESKI,LUKA ==
GOOD JUMPER by STEIN,KEVIN(in the paint) 18:09 46-44 V2
17:47 46-46 GOOD JUMPER by REID,NICK
MISS JUMPER by STEIN,KEVIN 17:18
== REBOUND DEF by REID,NICK
FOUL by NIESMAN,JOEY 17:12
17:03 46-48 H2 GOOD JUMPER by REID,NICK
16:36 FOUL by HERSHBERGER,GAVIN

GOOD FT by WHITAKER,DESTIN 16:36 47-48 H1



GOOD FT by WHITAKER,DESTIN
GOOD FT by WHITAKER,DESTIN
FOUL by WHITAKER,DESTIN
REBOUND DEF by NIESMAN,JOEY

GOOD JUMPER by NIESMAN,JOEY(in the paint)

FOUL by WHITAKER,DESTIN
SUB OUT by FRANKLIN,NOAH
SUB OUT by WHITAKER,DESTIN
SUB IN by MEAKES,HAYDEN
SUB IN by HARRIS,RINI

GOOD 3PTR by STEIN,KEVIN
ASSIST by HARRIS,RINI

STEAL by NIESMAN,JOEY

GOOD DUNK by NIESMAN,JOEY((fastbreak)(in the paint)

FOUL by STEIN,KEVIN

SUB OUT by STEIN,KEVIN
SUB IN by KING,JUSTIN

GOOD JUMPER by MEAKES,HAYDEN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MEAKES,HAYDEN
TURNOVER by TEAM

MISS JUMPER by MEAKES,HAYDEN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MATESKI,LUKA

GOOD TIPIN by MATESKI,LUKA(in the paint)
GOOD FT by MATESKI,LUKA

REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,RINI
MISS 3PTR by MATESKI,LUKA

TURNOVER by NIESMAN,JOEY

16:36
16:36
16:36
16:36
16:31
16:09
15:42
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:20
15:09
14:50
14:41
14:41
14:37
14:20
14:17
14:17
14:17
14:17
14:17
14:17
14:17
14:17
14:17
14:17
14:17
13:55
13:39
13:28
13:19
12:56
12:56
12:56
12:34
12:31
12:31
12:31
12:18

12:03

11:35
11:31
11:22
11:22
11:22
11:22
11:22
11:22
11:22

48-48

49-48

51-48

51-50
54-50

56-50

56-51
56-52

58-52

58-54

60-54

61-54

61-56

V1

V3

V1
V4

V6

V5
V4

V6

V4

V6

V7

V5

SUB OUT by HERSHBERGER,GAVIN
SUB IN by MILLER,JACK

MISS 3PTR by KING,NOAH

MISS LAYUP by KING,NOAH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by REID,NICK(in the paint)

TURNOVER by MILLER,JACK

MISS 3PTR by DELZELL,CALEB
REBOUND OFF by REID,NICK

GOOD FT by REID,NICK
GOOD FT by REID,NICK

SUB OUT by MILLER,JACK
SUB OUT by KING,NOAH
SUB OUT by DELZELL,CALEB
SUB IN by KIBURIS,WILLIAM
SUB IN by HILMER,AUSTIN
SUB IN by HEISE,RYAN

MISS 3PTR by REID,NICK

GOOD LAYUP by KIBURIS,WILLIAM(in the paint)
ASSIST by HEISE,RYAN

FOUL by HILMER,AUSTIN

SUB OUT by REID,NICK

SUB IN by KING,NOAH

FOUL by HEISE,RYAN

MISS 3PTR by HEISE,RYAN

REBOUND DEF by HEISE,RYAN

MISS JUMPER by HEISE,RYAN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HRNCIR,KYLE

GOOD TIPIN by HRNCIR,KYLE(in the paint)

STEAL by KIBURIS,WILLIAM
SUB OUT by HRNCIR,KYLE
SUB OUT by KIBURIS,WILLIAM
SUB OUT by HILMER,AUSTIN
SUB OUT by HEISE,RYAN

SUB IN by MILLER,JACK



SUB OUT by NIESMAN,JOEY
SUB IN by STEIN,KEVIN

MISS JUMPER by MEAKES,HAYDEN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by MEAKES,HAYDEN(in the paint)

GOOD FT by MATESKI,LUKA
SUB OUT by KING,JUSTIN
SUB IN by NIESMAN,JOEY
GOOD FT by MATESKI,LUKA

FOUL by MEAKES,HAYDEN
FOUL by MATESKI,LUKA

SUB OUT by MEAKES,HAYDEN
SUB IN by FRANKLIN,NOAH

MISS FT by MATESKI, LUKA
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by MATESKI,LUKA

GOOD LAYUP by HARRIS,RINI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MATESKI,LUKA

SUB OUT by HARRIS,RINI
SUB IN by WHITAKER,DESTIN
MISS JUMPER by STEIN,KEVIN(in the paint)

GOOD LAYUP by FRANKLIN,NOAH(in the paint)
ASSIST by WHITAKER,DESTIN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM
SUB OUT by MATESKI,LUKA
SUB IN by HARRIS,RINI
TURNOVER by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by HARRIS,RINI

GOOD LAYUP by STEIN,KEVIN(in the paint)
FOUL by NIESMAN,JOEY

SUB OUT by FRANKLIN,NOAH

SUB IN by MEAKES,HAYDEN

TURNOVER by NIESMAN,JOEY
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62-60

63-60
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64-62
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70-68
70-69

V3

V1

V2

V3

V2
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V2
H1

V1

H1
V1

V3

V2
V1

SUB IN by REID,NICK

SUB IN by HERSHBERGER,GAVIN
SUB IN by DELZELL,CALEB

GOOD JUMPER by REID,NICK
REBOUND DEF by DELZELL,CALEB

MISS 3PTR by REID,NICK

REBOUND DEF by DELZELL,CALEB

GOOD LAYUP by MILLER,JACK(fastbreak)(in the paint)
ASSIST by REID,NICK

FOUL by KING,NOAH

MISS 3PTR by MILLER,JACK
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD FT by REID,NICK
SUB OUT by HERSHBERGER,GAVIN
SUB IN by HRNCIR,KYLE

GOOD FT by REID,NICK
FOUL by REID,NICK

GOOD 3PTR by MILLER,JACK
ASSIST by DELZELL,CALEB

MISS 3PTR by MILLER,JACK

FOUL by KING,NOAH

REBOUND DEF by DELZELL,CALEB
GOOD LAYUP by KING,NOAH(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by KING,NOAH

MISS JUMPER by KING,NOAH(in the paint)

GOOD FT by REID,NICK
GOOD FT by REID,NICK

MISS 3PTR by DELZELL,CALEB
REBOUND OFF by REID,NICK



BLOCK by NIESMAN,JOEY
REBOUND DEF by TEAM
GOOD LAYUP by WHITAKER,DESTIN(in the paint)

BLOCK by MEAKES,HAYDEN
REBOUND DEF by NIESMAN,JOEY
MISS LAYUP by NIESMAN,JOEY(in the paint)

SUB OUT by HARRIS,RINI
SUB IN by MATESKI,LUKA

REBOUND DEF by WHITAKER,DESTIN
MISS JUMPER by NIESMAN,JOEY(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by MATESKI,LUKA
MISS JUMPER by STEIN,KEVIN(in the paint)

STEAL by NIESMAN,JOEY

MISS 3PTR by STEIN,KEVIN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TURNOVER by NIESMAN,JOEY

FOUL by NIESMAN,JOEY

MISS JUMPER by MEAKES,HAYDEN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MEAKES,HAYDEN

GOOD LAYUP by STEIN,KEVIN(in the paint)

BLOCK by NIESMAN,JOEY

TURNOVER by MATESKI,LUKA
FOUL by NIESMAN,JOEY

REBOUND DEF by MATESKI,LUKA

MISS LAYUP by NIESMAN,JOEY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MATESKI,LUKA

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

GOOD FT by NIESMAN,JOEY
MISS FT by NIESMAN,JOEY

VISITORS: McKendree

OT 1 Play By Play

72-69

72-71

72-72

72-73

74-73

74-75

75-75

V3

V1

H1

V1

H1

MISS LAYUP by REID,NICK(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by DELZELL,CALEB(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HRNCIR,KYLE

MISS 3PTR by REID,NICK

REBOUND DEF by HRNCIR,KYLE
TURNOVER by HRNCIR,KYLE

SUB OUT by MILLER,JACK
SUB IN by HERSHBERGER,GAVIN

REBOUND DEF by HRNCIR,KYLE

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by HRNCIR,KYLE(in the paint)
ASSIST by KING,NOAH

SUB OUT by HERSHBERGER,GAVIN
SUB IN by MILLER,JACK

STEAL by DELZELL,CALEB

GOOD FT by REID,NICK
GOOD FT by REID,NICK

MISS LAYUP by REID,NICK(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by REID,NICK
GOOD TIPIN by REID,NICK(in the paint)
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS FT by DELZELL,CALEB

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

FOUL by HRNCIR,KYLE

REBOUND DEF by REID,NICK

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Upper Iowa

MISS 3PTR by NIESMAN,JOEY

04:44
04:21

75-77

H2

GOOD LAYUP by KING,NOAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM



GOOD LAYUP by STEIN,KEVIN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by STEIN,KEVIN
TURNOVER by STEIN,KEVIN

TURNOVER by STEIN,KEVIN

REBOUND DEF by MEAKES,HAYDEN
GOOD 3PTR by MEAKES,HAYDEN
ASSIST by STEIN,KEVIN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by WHITAKER,DESTIN
MISS JUMPER by NIESMAN,JOEY(in the paint)

FOUL by WHITAKER,DESTIN
SUB OUT by WHITAKER,DESTIN
SUB IN by HARRIS,RINI

GOOD LAYUP by STEIN,KEVIN(in the paint)
TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM

FOUL by STEIN,KEVIN

75-80

77-80

77-82

80-82

80-83
82-83

82-84

H5 GOOD 3PTR by MILLER,JACK
ASSIST by DELZELL,CALEB
H3
MISS 3PTR by DELZELL,CALEB

STEAL by DELZELL,CALEB
H5 GOOD JUMPER by KING,NOAH(in the paint)

STEAL by MILLER,JACK

MISS LAYUP by MILLER,JACK(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HRNCIR,KYLE

MISS 3PTR by MILLER,JACK

H2

MISS LAYUP by KING,NOAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HRNCIR,KYLE
MISS 3PTR by REID,NICK
REBOUND OFF by TEAM

MISS FT by HRNCIR,KYLE

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
H3 GOOD FT by HRNCIR,KYLE
H1

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
MISS FT by MILLER,JACK(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
H2 GOOD FT by MILLER,JACK(fastbreak)



